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Name: Dr. Sarah Salman Abd Al-Rahman 

Date of Birth:  27/4 /1979 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: Married 

No. of children: 3 

Specialization: Polymer Chemistry 

Position: Teaching Staff  

Scientific Degree:  Lecturer 

Work Address: University of Baghdad / College of Education for 

Pure Science - Ibn Al-Haitham / Department of Chemistry 

Mobile: 00964- 07740613081 

E-mail: sarah.s.a@ihcoedu .uobaghdad .edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2001 College of Education for Pure 

Science-Ibn Al-Haitham 
Baghdad B.Sc. 

2007 College of Education for Pure 

Science-Ibn Al-Haitham 
Baghdad M.Sc. 

2015 College of Education for Pure 

Science-Ibn Al-Haitham 
Baghdad Ph.D. 

 
 

Photo 
 

mailto:sarah.s.a@ihcoedu.uobaghdad.edu.iq


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

and 2001 

 until now 
College of Education for Pure 

Science Ibn Al-Haitham  

Department of Chemistry 

 

University of Baghdad 1 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department No. 

2001-2004 Practical Organic Chemistry / 

Second Stage 
Chemistry 1 

From -To Workplace Career No

. 
2001-2007 College of Education for Pure 

Science- Ibn Al-Haitham  

Department of Chemistry 

Chemical Assistant 1 

2007-2010 College of Education for Pure 

Science- Ibn Al-Haitham  

Department of Chemistry 

Assistant  Lecturer 2 

2010-2015  

and  until   

now 

College of Education for Pure 

Science- Ibn Al-Haitham  

Department of Chemistry 

 

Lecturer (Instructor)  3 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2007-2010 Practical industrial chemistry / 

Third Stage 
Chemistry 2 

 2015  and 

 until now 

Theoretical industrial chemistry / 

Third Stage 
Chemistry 3 

2020-2021 Private chemistry / 

Environmental  chemistry / 

Third Stage 

Chemistry 4 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.   

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

Participate  Malaysia 2020/7/

4 

IOP Conference Series: 

Materials Science and 

Engineering 

1 

    2 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Visits to schools to supervise 

fourth-stage students during school 

application 

Supervision of graduate research 

for initial students 

  

  

  
 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

   Ninth,   Membership: 

➢                    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

➢   

➢      

➢            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2020-2004 Dean of the College 

of Education for 

Pure Science Ibn 

Al-Haitham 

Acknowledgements, No. 25 1 

2020-2004 President of the 

University of 

Baghdad 

Acknowledgements, No.6  2 

2021-2014 Minister of higher 

education and 

scientific research 

Acknowledgements, No.4  3 

2018 Prime Minister Acknowledgements, No.1 4 

   5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 
 

 

 

1 
 

 2 
 

 3 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

✓        
✓      
✓    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ةالذاتي ةالسير
 

 

 

 

    عبدالرحمن السامرائي سلمان ساره    د.  م.:    ـم ـــــــــالاســ

  27/4/1979 :  تاريخ الميـلاد 

 متزوجة   الحالة الزوجية :

 3     دد الأولاد  :ــعـــ

 مسلمة   :    الديـــــــــــانة

     كيمياء البوليمر:          ص ــالتـخـص

 ريسيةتد :        ة ــــــالوظيف

 مدرس       الدرجة العلمية :

        جامعة بغداد /كلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن الهيثم:            عنوان العمل 

 -0774061308100964:          الهاتف النقال 

 البريد الإلكتروني : 

sarah.s.a@ihcoedu.uobaghdad.edu.iq 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 الصورة  
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 .أولاً : المؤهلات العلمية  

 

الدرجة  

 العلمية 

 التاريخ الكــليــــة   الجامعة 

 بكالوريوس

 

كلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن  جامعة بغداد

 الهيثم 

2001 

كلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن  جامعة بغداد الماجستير

 الهيثم

2007 

 الدكتوراه

 

لية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن ك جامعة بغداد

 الهيثم

2015 

    أخرى

 ثانياً : التدرج الوظيفي . 

 

 ثالثاً : التدريس الجامعي .  

 الى -من الفترة   الجامعة  )المعهد / الكلية(  الجهة ت 

كلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن  1

 الهيثم

 والى حد الآن 2001 جامعة بغداد 

2    

 

 الى  -الفترة من  الجهة  الوظيفة  ت 

 2007-2001 كلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن الهيثم معاون كيمياوي 1

 2015-2007 كلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ابن الهيثم مدرس مساعد 2

 والى حد الآن 2015 بن الهيثمكلية التربية للعلوم الصرفة / ا مدرس  3

4    

5    

6    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 لدراسية التى قمت بتدريسها.رابعاً : المقررات ا 

 ةـــــالسن ادةـــــالم مـــالقس ت

 2001 الكيمياء العضوية العملي/ المرحلة الثانية الكيمياء  1

 2007 الكيمياء الصناعية العملي / المرحلة الثالثة الكيمياء 2

 ولحد الآن 2015 الكيمياء الصناعية النظري / المرحلة الثالثة الكيمياء 3

 -20192020 كيمياء الخاص)الكيمياء البيئية(/ المرحلة الثالثة  الكيمياء 4

5    

6    

7    

8    

9   

 

 

 

 : التي أشرف عليها( الرسائل  ،الاطاريح  ) خامساً:  

 السنــة مـــالقس ةرسالال الأطروحة  أو  اسم ت

1    

2    

 

 

 ها.التي شارك في العلمية والندوات المؤتمرات سادساً:  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 نوع المشاركة  هامكان أنعقاد ة ــالسن عنوان ال ت

) بحث / بوستر 

 حضور(

1 IOP Conference 

Series: Materials 

Science and 

Engineering 

0202/7/4 Malaysia مشارك 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

 

 . الاخرى : الأنشطة العلمية  سابعاً 

 يةخارج الكل داخل الكلية

ى بحوث التخرج لطلبة الدراسات شراف عللأا

 وليةلأا

على طلبة المرحلة  شرافللأزيارة المدارس 

 الرابعة

 اثناء فترة التطبيق المدرسي

 

 

اثناء فترة التطبيق اثناء فترة التطبيق المدرسي  

 المدرسي

  

  

  

 

 . أو تطوير التعليم: المشروعات البحثية فى مجال التخصص لخدمة البيئة والمجتمع ًثامنا 

 السنة النشر محل أسم البحث ت

1    

2    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3    

4    

 

 

 .الهيئات العلمية المحلية والدولية عضوية  :تاسعاً 

✓      

✓     

 و شهادات التقدير. الجوائز كتب الشكر ، عاشراً:  

 السنة الجهة المانحة  كتاب الشكر او الجائزة أو الشهادة ت

 2020-2004 السيد عميد كلية التربية للعلوم 25د كتاب شكر وتقدير عد 1

 20202004- لسيد رئيس جامعة بغدادا 6 كتاب شكر وتقدير عدد 2

 2021-2014 السيد وزير التعليم العالي 4كتاب شكر وتقدير عدد 3

 2018 السيد رئيس الوزراء 1كتاب شكر وتقدير عدد 4

 

 

 

 .أو المترجمة الكتب المؤلفة: حادى عشر 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 سنة النشر سم الكتابأ ت

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

 

 

 ات .ــثاني عشر :اللغ 

✓              

✓              

✓  

 

 

 

 

 

    CD يتم تسليم نسخة على  
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